

WBUD050003652026
Crl Revision/04/2026

Order No. : 04

Dated : 07.07.2026

Case record is put up today for order as the date fixed was declared holiday.

Accordingly, let a further date be fixed.

Revisionist is directed to fresh step at once.

No SR/AD received.

Fix 10.08.2026 for SR/AD.

D/C

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur,

(Plaban Mukherjee : WB01427)
Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur,